Pre-Packed Kits are supplied in barcoded poly-bags
with Euro Slot.EURO-SLOT
LIGHT WEIGHT
CURTAINS
•	 Flexible, cut-to-size wire ideal for lightweight nets and voiles
•	 Supplied with retail packaging incl. hooks and eyes
•	 Suitable for recess or face fixing across small windows or doors
SPECIFICATION
TEL 0113 250 4499                EMAIL SALES@RCA-UK.COM              VISIT RCA-UK.COM
Top quality Curtain Wire, for strength and
tension. Available in handy pre-packed kits or
as a 30m Coil Pack.
curtain
wire
N
E
T
 S
U
SP
EN
SI
O
N
COLOUR OPTIONS
WHITE
ALSO AVAILABLE
hook & eyes
+
ADD-ON
SALES
Loose Hooks
for Curtain Wire
6mm Chrome
Packed: Box of 200 /  Outer 1
Order Code: 27CW200H
Loose Eyes for
Curtain Wire
6mm Chrome
Packed: Box of 200 /  Outer 1
Order Code: 27CW200E
Available sizes order code
30m (100FT) 27CW100-
Packed: Each/ Outer 10
30m/100ft Curtain Wire Pack
 IN-STORE
CUT TO
LENGTH
SIZES & ORDER CODES
Available kit sizes order code
90cm (35") 27CW009-
120cm (47") 27CW012-
150cm (59") 27CW015-
180cm (71") 27CW018-
240cm (94") 27CW024-
300cm (118") 27CW030-
Packed: Each/ Outer 10
pre packed kits
R E TA I L  S O LU T I O N S